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EC6902113

ASSEMBLED DISTR. BOARD BDO
TYPE 2 GREEN SOCKETS IP55 P17/30
Industrial > Cuadros de distribuciÓn > Tableros de distribución
> Asc - sistema de tableros > Combinación de zócalo cee (iec
60309) > Panel de carga para bicicletas elÉctricas

Technical Symbols/Marks/Approvals

Estándares

EN 61439-1 EN 61439-4

Etim
GROUP EG000014 - Industrial sockets/plug applications
CLASS EC000379 - CEE socket outlet combination (IEC 60309)

No Height 337 mm Width 105 mm

Surface coating contacts Untreated

Documentation available for download

Electical diagram

6902113.pdf
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Barcode

8054382041429

1 NR

0.39x0.295x0.15 [m]

2.7 [kg]


